RISER
 QUICKPUSH
PATCHCORD
G.
65
7A
GPON FT
TH

2022-12-07 ver. 0.3 EN
PRODUCT TABLE
Product ID Ordering Code
1 85U5.70/0000F MDO 900 864/1728 (flat pack)
2 85U5.80/0000F MDO 600 432/864 (flat pack)
3 85U5.90/0000F MDO 300 432/864 (flat pack)
1A 85U5.75/0000F MDO Door 900
2A 85U5.85/0000F MDO Door 600
3A 85U5.95/0000F MDO Door 300
4 85U5.20/0000F MDO Subrack
4A 85U5.60/0000F MDO Side Cover (2 pcs)
4B 85U5.58/0000F MDO Splitter Box
4C 85U5.94/0000F MDO Grate Holder (assembly)
Product ID Ordering Code
5 85C3.79/000X KM 4 Kit for Heat Shrinkable Protection
5A 85C3.82/000X KM 4 Kit for Crimp Protection
5B 85C3.81/000X KM 4 Kit for Ribbon Protection
6 85C3.83/000X KM 6 Kit for Heat Shrinkable Protection
6A 85C3.85/000X KM 6 Kit for Crimp Protection
6B 85C3.84/000X KM 6 Kit for Ribbon Protection
7 85AV.94/0000F KM 5 Kit for Heat Shrinkable Protection
7A 85AV.94/00K2F KM 5 Kit for Crimp Protection
7B 85AV.94/00R3F KM 5 Kit for Ribbon Protection
8 85C3.86/000X KM 7 Kit for Heat Shrinkable Protection
8A 85C3.88/000X KM 7 Kit for Crimp Protection
8B 85C3.87/000X KM 7 Kit for Ribbon Protection
ATTENTION!
Check the Product ID for better orientation
in the solution on the next pages
MDO – Flat Pack